Jaibhavani Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Arts and Science College, Patoda

Tq. Patoda Dist Beed.

Criterion VI: Governance, Leadership and Management

6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years.

Sr. No	Particulars	Link
1	Certificate of Conference	View Document
2	Policy Documents on Providing Financial Support to Teachers	View Document
3	Excel Sheet	View Document
4	Receipt of Fees	View Document
5	Payment Vouchers	View Document
PATODA PATODA		

Coordinator, IQAC
JBSPM's Arts and Science College Patoda
Tq. Patoda Dist.Beed-414204

Principal

J.B.S.R.M's Arts & Science College
Patoda, Tq. Patoda Dist. Beed